NMD Series
Isolated 1W Twin Output DC/DC Converters
KDC_NMD.D04  Page 1 of 4
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Output
 Voltage 1
Output
Voltage 2
Output
Current 1
Output
Current 2
Efficiency MTTF1 Package
Style
V V V mA mA % kHrs
NMD050503DC 5 5 3.3 100 152 70 1615
DIP
NMD050505DC 5 5 5 100 100 70 1615
NMD050509DC 5 5 9 100 56 80 669
NMD050512DC 5 5 12 100 42 80 339
NMD050515DC 5 5 15 100 34 80 187
NMD050503SC 5 5 3.3 100 152 70 1615
SIP
NMD050505SC 5 5 5 100 100 70 1615
NMD050509SC 5 5 9 100 56 80 669
NMD050512SC 5 5 12 100 42 80 339
NMD050515SC 5 5 15 100 34 80 187
NMD120505DC 12 5 5 100 100 70 489
DIP
NMD120509DC 12 5 9 100 56 80 343
NMD120512DC 12 5 12 100 42 80 229